
MyShadi Bridal Expo

Booth Includes:
•	 One (1) 10’ x 10’ booth with 3-foot high pipes and drapes  •  One (1) 6-foot table with tablecloth and two (2) chairs
•	 Listing in Wedding Resource Guide  •  List of all attendees (Brides, Groom and Visitors) and on-line registrants
•  All booths next to stage are two booths

Rate Card

Platinum  - (Limit to 5)	 $5,000
Fashion Show - (Limit to 3)	 $500
Photographer - (Limit to 2)	 $500

Gold - (Limit to 5)	 $2,500
DJ - (Limit to 1)	 $500
Videographer - (Limit to 2)	 $500

Sponsorship

One Booth 	 $500 Two Booths	 $800 Four Booths	 $1,000
Booth Rental Rates

• CHOCOLATES • COFFEE CART • DANCE SCHOOL • DHOL PLAYER • FLOWER SHOP
• HENNA-TATTOO • HORSE • HORSE AND CARRIAGE • MEHNDI • SPEECH WRITER • CAKE • CALLIGRAPHERS

SPECIAL RATES FOR THE FOLLOWING BUSINESS CATEGORY

Extra 6-foot table	 $15 per table	 $50 per table (if requested on Expo Day)
Electricity	 $75 per booth	 $150 per booth (If requested on Expo Day)
8 Foot Pipe and Drape Backdrop   	 $50	 $100 (If requested on Expo Day)
55 Inch TV Rental (Pick up, Delivery and Setup) $150    •   Corner Booth Additional  $50

Additional Fees

Additional Advertising Opportunity
Item in Goody Bag (Limit 1)	 $25 per item
15 Sec Video AD on Large Screen TV	 $150

Logo on Goody Bag (Limit 6)	 $250 per logo 
30 Sec Video AD on Large Screen TV	 $250

*50% discount

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back cover

Full Page

$250

$250

$150

$125

$125

$75

AD Sizes Rate Discounted Rate/Edition*
Wedding Planner and Resource Guide Advertising Rates

954.784.8100 
www.deshvidesh.com

info@myshadibridalexpo.com
www.myshadibridalexpo.com
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